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243 - 4x400M P21 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 05:39 pm
Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark
Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
1/3

KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

Timing by Innotex

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024
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Summary

Rank

Heat

Bib

RE12

RE38

RE46

RE54

RE23

RE33

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

4x400M P21

Name

2/3

Team

KELAB
OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

SSN PERAK
SUKMA JOHOR

TITAN
ATHLETICS

SMK JINJANG

SSM
TERENGGANU

Result

4:37.11

4:33.25

4:12.98

4:53.63

5:24.95

DNS

Remark

Timing by Innotex

KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Powered by IGIS



meas [anOte ¢

RESULT

3/3

KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR
Timing by Innotex STADIUM MINI MSN Powered by IGIS
03 - 05 May 2024



